
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  1 2  

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24/31 25 26 27 28 29 30 

9:30 
10:00 
10:00 
11:00 
1:30 
2:00 
2:30 
3:00 
4:00 
 
6:30 
6:45 

Walk and Roll 
Tai Chi 
Pamper Me Pretty 
Outing - Norton Simon 
Movie Matinee 
Afternoon Stroll 
Brain Teasers 
Table Games 
Music Hour with 
Francesca 
Breast Cancer Awareness 
Evening Movie 

9:30 

9:45 

10:30 

11:00 

1:30 

2:00 

2:30 

3:00 

4:00 

6:45 

Walk and Roll 

Yoga with Mya 

Brain Games 

Table Games 

Movie Matinee 

Afternoon Stroll 

Brain Teasers 

Table Games 

Music Hour/Alexandra 

Evening Movie 

9:30 

10:00 

10:30 

11:00 

1:30 

2:00 

2:30 

3:00 

4:00 

6:45 

Walk and Roll 

Chair Dancing 

Bingo and Trivia 

Board and Card Games 

Movie Matinee 

Afternoon Stroll 

Brain Teasers 

Table Games 

Music Hour with Dan 

Evening Movie 

9:30 
10:00 
10:00 
11:00 
1:30 
2:00 
2:30 
3:30 
 
6:45 

Walk and Roll 
Tai Chi 
Pamper Me Pretty 
Outing - The Only Place 
Movie Matinee 
Afternoon Stroll 
Table Games 
Christmas Pageant with 
Peter 
Evening Movie 

9:30 
10:00 
10:00 
11:00 
1:30 
2:00 
2:30 
3:00 
4:00 
 
6:00 
6:30 

Walk and Roll 
Tai Chi 
Pamper Me Pretty 
Outing - Bowling 
Movie Matinee 
Afternoon Stroll 
Brain Teasers 
Table Games 
Music Hour with 
Francesca 
Sierra Madre Dance Co. 
The Tap Chicks 

9:30 
10:00 
10:00 
11:00 
1:30 
2:00 
2:30 
3:00 
4:00 
 
6:45 

Walk and Roll 
Tai Chi 
Pamper Me Pretty 
Outing - Bucca di Peppo 
Movie Matinee 
Afternoon Stroll 
Brain Teasers 
Table Games 
Music Hour with 
Francesca 
Evening Movie 

9:30 
9:45 
10:30 
11:00 
1:30 
2:00 
2:30 
3:00 
4:00 
6:45 

Walk and Roll 
Yoga with Mya 
Brain Games 
Table Games 
Movie Matinee 
Afternoon Stroll 
Brain Teasers 
Table Games 
Music Hour with Lois 
Evening Movie 

9:30 
9:45 
10:30 
11:00 
1:30 
 
1:30 
2:00 
2:30 
3:00 
4:00 
6:45 

Walk and Roll 
Yoga with Mya 
Brain Games 
Table Games 
Arts and Crafts with 
Arlene 
Movie Matinee 
Afternoon Stroll 
Brain Teasers 
Table Games 
Music Hour with Matt M. 
Evening Movie 

9:30 
9:45 
10:30 
11:00 
1:30 
2:00 
2:30 
3:00 
4:00 
 
6:00 

Walk and Roll 
Yoga with Mya 
Brain Games 
Table Games 
Movie Matinee 
Afternoon Stroll 
Brain Teasers 
Table Games 
Music Hour with Leticia 
Strong and Family 
San Gabriel Valley Choir 

9:30 
9:45 
10:30 

11:00 
3:00 
4:00 
6:45 

Walk and Roll 
Yoga with Mya 
Table Games 

Holiday Brunch 
Table Games 
Music Hour with Lois 
Evening Movie 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 
11:00 

 
1:30 
 
 
4:00 
6:45 

Walk and Roll 
Exercise with Genesis 
Bingo 
Block Painting with Loren 

 
Rose Court High Tea 
Open House 
 
Music Hour with Matt P. 
Evening Movie 

9:30 
10:00 
10:00 
10:30 
11:00 
1:30 
2:00 
2:30 
3:00 
4:00 
6:45 

Walk and Roll 
Exercise with Genesis 
View The Price is Right 
Resident Council Meeting 
Bingo 
Movie Matinee 
Afternoon Stroll 
Brain Teasers 
Table Games 
Music Hour with Matt P. 
Evening Movie 

9:30 
 
10:00 
10:30 
11:00 
1:30 

3:30 
 

Bethany Christian       
School visit 
Exercise with Genesis 
Brain Games 
Walk and Roll 
Movie Matinee 

Birthday Night Winter 
Wonderland/Francesca 

6:00 
 
6:30 

Boy Scout Troop 110 
Christmas Caroling 
Evening Movie 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 
1:30 
2:00 
2:30 
3:00 
4:00 
6:45 

Walk and Roll 
Exercise with Genesis 
Bingo 
Movie Matinee 
Afternoon Stroll 
Brain Teasers 
Table Games 
Music Hour with Peter 
Evening Movie 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 
11:00 
1:30 
2:00 
2:30 
3:00 
4:00 
6:45 

Walk and Roll 
Exercise with Genesis 
Bingo 
Table Games 
Movie Matinee 
Afternoon Stroll 
Brain Teasers 
Table Games 
Music Hour with Helen 
Evening Movie 

9:30 
9:30 
10:30 
11:30 
1:30 
2:00 
2:30 
3:00 
4:00 
6:45 

Trip to St. Rita’s Church 
Prayer Service 
Sing Along 
Eucharist Service 
Movie Matinee 
Afternoon Stroll 
Brain Teasers 
Table Games 
Music Hour with Armondo 
Evening Movie 

245 W Sierra Madre Blvd., Sierra Madre, CA 91024 (626) 355-5700                                                                                     RCFE License #198 601 953 

This is a projected calendar 
for the month of December 
2017, for more detailed 
scheduling please refer to the 
Daily Activity sheet.   

If you have any further 
questions or comments 
please contact Tanya 
Mazzolini the Assisted Living 
Life Enrichment Coordinator. 

Happy Birthday! 

12/8 David Leary 

9:30 
9:30 
10:30 
11:30 
1:30 
2:00 
2:30 
3:00 
4:00 
6:00 
6:45 

Trip to St. Rita’s Church 
Prayer Service 
Sing Along 
Eucharist Service 
Movie Matinee 
Afternoon Stroll 
Brain Teasers 
Table Games 
Music Hour with Armondo 
Bus Light Tours 
Evening Movie 

9:30 
9:30 
10:30 
 
11:30 
1:30 
2:00 
2:30 
3:00 
4:00 
6:30 
6:30 

Trip to St. Rita’s Church 
Prayer Service 
Sing Christmas songs 
with Jenny 
Eucharist Service 
Movie Matinee 
Afternoon Stroll 
Brain Teasers 
Table Games 
Music Hour with Armondo 
Evening Movie 
New Year’s Eve Party 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 
11:00 
1:30 
2:00 
2:30 
3:00 
4:00 
 
6:45 

Walk and Roll 
Exercise with Genesis 
Bingo 
Table Games 
Movie Matinee 
Afternoon Stroll 
Brain Teasers 
Table Games 
Music Hour with Longley 
Way Glee and Helen 
Evening Movie 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 
11:00 
1:30 
2:00 
2:30 
3:00 
4:00 
6:45 

Walk and Roll 
Exercise with Genesis 
Bingo 
Table Games 
Movie Matinee 
Afternoon Stroll 
Brain Teasers 
Table Games 
Music Hour with Helen 
Evening Movie 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 
11:00 
1:30 
2:00 
2:30 
3:00 
4:00 
6:45 

Walk and Roll 
Exercise with Genesis 
Bingo 
Table Games 
Movie Matinee 
Afternoon Stroll 
Brain Teasers 
Table Games 
Music Hour with Helen 
Evening Movie 

9:30 

9:45 

10:30 

11:00 

1:30 

2:00 

2:30 

3:00 

4:00 

6:45 

Walk and Roll 

Yoga with Mya 

Brain Games 

Table Games 

Movie Matinee 

Afternoon Stroll 

Brain Teasers 

Table Games 

Music Hour/Alexandra 

Evening Movie 

9:30 

9:45 

10:30 

11:00 

1:30 

2:00 

2:30 

3:00 

4:00 

6:45 

Walk and Roll 

Yoga with Mya 

Brain Games 

Table Games 

Movie Matinee 

Afternoon Stroll 

Brain Teasers 

Table Games 

Music Hour/Alexandra 

Evening Movie 

9:30 

9:45 

10:30 

11:00 

1:30 

2:00 

2:30 

3:00 

4:00 

6:45 

Walk and Roll 

Yoga with Mya 

Brain Games 

Table Games 

Movie Matinee 

Afternoon Stroll 

Brain Teasers 

Table Games 

Music Hour/Alexandra 

Evening Movie 

9:30 

9:45 

10:30 

11:00 

1:30 

2:00 

2:30 

3:00 

4:00 

6:45 

Walk and Roll 

Yoga with Mya 

Brain Games 

Table Games 

Movie Matinee 

Afternoon Stroll 

Brain Teasers 

Table Games 

Music Hour/ 

Evening Movie 

9:30 

10:00 

11:00 

1:30-

4:00 

2:00 

 

4:00 

6:45 

Walk and Roll 

Chair Exercise 

Triple Threat/Connections 

Nancy Throop 

Celebration of Life 

Young Musicians Concert/

Connections 

Music Hour with Dan 

Evening Movie 

9:30 

10:00 

10:30 

11:00 

1:30 

2:30 

 

 

4:00 

6:45 

Walk and Roll 

Chair Dancing 

Bingo and Trivia 

Board and Card Games 

Movie Matinee 

Outing - Sierra Madre 

Playhouse/ A Christmas 

Story 

Music Hour with Dan 

Evening Movie 

9:30 

10:00 

10:30 

11:00 

1:30 

2:00 

2:30 

3:00 

4:00 

6:45 

Walk and Roll 

Chair Dancing 

Bingo and Trivia 

Board and Card Games 

Movie Matinee 

Afternoon Stroll 

Brain Teasers 

Table Games 

Music Hour with Dan 

Evening Movie 

9:30 

10:00 

10:30 

11:00 

1:30 

2:00 

2:30 

3:00 

4:00 

6:45 

Walk and Roll 

Chair Dancing 

Bingo and Trivia 

Board and Card Games 

Movie Matinee 

Afternoon Stroll 

Brain Teasers 

Table Games 

Music Hour with Dan 

Evening Movie 

9:30 
9:30 
10:30 
11:30 
1:30 
2:00 
2:30 
3:00 
4:00 
6:45 

Trip to St. Rita’s Church 
Prayer Service 
Sing Along 
Eucharist Service 
Movie Matinee 
Afternoon Stroll 
Brain Teasers 
Table Games 
Music Hour with Peter 
Evening Movie 


