41					W.	THE WAY	
3	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	This is a projected calendar for the month of December 2017, for more detailed scheduling please refer to the Daily Activity sheet. If you have any further questions or comments please contact Tanya Mazzolini the Assisted Living Life Enrichment Coordinator.	Happy Birthday! 12/8 David Leary	Decel	mber 2	20/7	9:30 Walk and Roll 9:45 Yoga with Mya 10:30 Brain Games 11:00 Table Games 1:30 Movie Matinee 2:00 Afternoon Stroll 2:30 Brain Teasers 3:00 Table Games 4:00 Music Hour/Alexandra 6:45 Evening Movie	9:30 Walk and Roll 10:00 Chair Dancing 10:30 Bingo and Trivia 11:00 Board and Card Games 1:30 Movie Matinee 2:00 Afternoon Stroll 2:30 Brain Teasers 3:00 Table Games 4:00 Music Hour with Dan 6:45 Evening Movie
	9:30 Trip to St. Rita's Church 9:30 Prayer Service 10:30 Sing Along 11:30 Eucharist Service 1:30 Movie Matinee 2:00 Afternoon Stroll 2:30 Brain Teasers 3:00 Table Games 4:00 Music Hour with Armondo 6:45 Evening Movie	9:30 Walk and Roll 9:45 Yoga with Mya 10:30 Brain Games 11:00 Table Games 1:30 Movie Matinee 2:00 Afternoon Stroll 2:30 Brain Teasers 3:00 Table Games 4:00 Music Hour with Lois 6:45 Evening Movie	9:30 Walk and Roll Exercise with Genesis 10:30 Block Painting with Loren 1:30 Rose Court High Tea Open House 4:00 Music Hour with Matt P. 6:45 Evening Movie	9:30 Walk and Roll 10:00 Tai Chi 10:00 Pamper Me Pretty 11:00 Outing - Norton Simon 1:30 Movie Matinee 2:00 Afternoon Stroll 2:30 Brain Teasers 3:00 Table Games 4:00 Music Hour with Francesca 6:30 Breast Cancer Awareness 6:45 Evening Movie	9:30 Walk and Roll 10:00 Exercise with Genesis 10:30 Bingo 11:00 Table Games 1:30 Movie Matinee 2:00 Afternoon Stroll 2:30 Brain Teasers 3:00 Table Games 4:00 Music Hour with Helen 6:45 Evening Movie	9:30 Walk and Roll 9:45 Yoga with Mya 10:30 Brain Games 11:00 Table Games 1:30 Movie Matinee 2:00 Afternoon Stroll 2:30 Brain Teasers 3:00 Table Games 4:00 Music Hour/Alexandra 6:45 Evening Movie	9:30 Walk and Roll 9 10:00 Chair Exercise 11:00 Triple Threat/Connections 1:30- Nancy Throop 4:00 Celebration of Life 2:00 Young Musicians Concert/ Connections 4:00 Music Hour with Dan 6:45 Evening Movie
	9:30 Trip to St. Rita's Churcf 0 9:30 Prayer Service 10:30 Sing Along 11:30 Eucharist Service 1:30 Movie Matinee 2:00 Afternoon Stroll 2:30 Brain Teasers 3:00 Table Games 4:00 Music Hour with Peter 6:45 Evening Movie	9:30 Walk and Roll 9:45 Yoga with Mya 10:30 Brain Games 11:00 Table Games 1:30 Arts and Crafts with Arlene 1:30 Movie Matinee 2:00 Afternoon Stroll 2:30 Brain Teasers 3:00 Table Games 4:00 Music Hour with Matt M. 6:45 Evening Movie	9:30 Walk and Roll 10:00 Exercise with Genesis 10:00 View The Price is Right 10:30 Resident Council Meeting 11:00 Bingo 1:30 Movie Matinee 2:00 Afternoon Stroll 2:30 Brain Teasers 3:00 Table Games 4:00 Music Hour with Matt P. 6:45 Evening Movie	9:30 Walk and Roll 10:00 Tai Chi 10:00 Pamper Me Pretty 11:00 Outing - The Only Place 1:30 Movie Matinee 2:00 Afternoon Stroll 2:30 Table Games 3:30 Christmas Pageant with Peter 6:45 Evening Movie	9:30 Walk and Roll 10:00 Exercise with Genesis 10:30 Bingo 11:00 Table Games 1:30 Movie Matinee 2:00 Afternoon Stroll 2:30 Brain Teasers 3:00 Table Games 4:00 Music Hour with Longley Way Glee and Helen 6:45 Evening Movie	9:30 Walk and Roll 9:45 Yoga with Mya 10:30 Brain Games 11:00 Table Games 1:30 Movie Matinee 2:00 Afternoon Stroll 2:30 Brain Teasers 3:00 Table Games 4:00 Music Hour/Alexandra 6:45 Evening Movie	9:30 Walk and Roll 10:00 Chair Dancing 10:30 Bingo and Trivia 11:00 Board and Card Games 1:30 Movie Matinee 2:30 Outing - Sierra Madre Playhouse/ A Christmas Story 4:00 Music Hour with Dan 6:45 Evening Movie
	9:30 Trip to St. Rita's Church 9:30 Prayer Service 10:30 Sing Along 11:30 Eucharist Service 1:30 Movie Matinee 2:00 Afternoon Stroll 2:30 Brain Teasers 3:00 Table Games 4:00 Music Hour with Armondo 6:00 Bus Light Tours 6:45 Evening Movie	9:30 Walk and Roll 9:45 Yoga with Mya 10:30 Brain Games 11:00 Table Games 1:30 Movie Matinee 2:00 Afternoon Stroll 2:30 Brain Teasers 3:00 Table Games 4:00 Music Hour with Leticia Strong and Family 6:00 San Gabriel Valley Choir	9:30 Bethany Christian School visit 10:00 Exercise with Genesis 10:30 Brain Games 11:00 Walk and Roll 1:30 Movie Matinee 3:30 Birthday Night Winter Wonderland/Francesca 6:00 Boy Scout Troop 110 Christmas Caroling 6:30 Evening Movie	9:30 Walk and Roll 10:00 Tai Chi 10:00 Pamper Me Pretty 11:00 Outing - Bowling 1:30 Movie Matinee 2:00 Afternoon Stroll 2:30 Brain Teasers 3:00 Table Games 4:00 Music Hour with Francesca 6:00 Sierra Madre Dance Co. 6:30 The Tap Chicks	9:30 Walk and Roll 10:00 Exercise with Genesis 10:30 Bingo 11:00 Table Games 1:30 Movie Matinee 2:00 Afternoon Stroll 2:30 Brain Teasers 3:00 Table Games 4:00 Music Hour with Helen 6:45 Evening Movie	9:30 Walk and Roll 9:45 Yoga with Mya 10:30 Brain Games 11:00 Table Games 1:30 Movie Matinee 2:00 Afternoon Stroll 2:30 Brain Teasers 3:00 Table Games 4:00 Music Hour/Alexandra 6:45 Evening Movie	9:30 Walk and Roll 23 10:00 Chair Dancing 10:30 Bingo and Trivia 11:00 Board and Card Games 1:30 Movie Matinee 2:00 Afternoon Stroll 2:30 Brain Teasers 3:00 Table Games 4:00 Music Hour with Dan 6:45 Evening Movie
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	9:30 Trip to St. Rita's C24431 9:30 Prayer Service 10:30 Sing Christmas songs with Jenny 11:30 Eucharist Service 1:30 Movie Matinee 2:00 Afternoon Stroll 2:30 Brain Teasers 3:00 Table Games 4:00 Music Hour with Armondo 6:30 Evening Movie 6:30 New Year's Eve Party	Merry Christmas 25 9:30 Walk and Roll 9:45 Yoga with Mya 10:30 Table Games 11:00 Holiday Brunch 3:00 Table Games 4:00 Music Hour with Lois 6:45 Evening Movie	9:30 Walk and Roll 10:00 Exercise with Genesis 10:30 Bingo 1:30 Movie Matinee 2:00 Afternoon Stroll 2:30 Brain Teasers 3:00 Table Games 4:00 Music Hour with Peter 6:45 Evening Movie	9:30 Walk and Roll 10:00 Tai Chi 10:00 Pamper Me Pretty 11:00 Outing - Bucca di Peppo 1:30 Movie Matinee 2:00 Afternoon Stroll 2:30 Brain Teasers 3:00 Table Games 4:00 Music Hour with Francesca 6:45 Evening Movie	9:30 Walk and Roll 10:00 Exercise with Genesis 10:30 Bingo 11:00 Table Games 1:30 Movie Matinee 2:00 Afternoon Stroll 2:30 Brain Teasers 3:00 Table Games 4:00 Music Hour with Helen 6:45 Evening Movie	9:30 Walk and Roll 9:45 Yoga with Mya 10:30 Brain Games 11:00 Table Games 1:30 Movie Matinee 2:00 Afternoon Stroll 2:30 Brain Teasers 3:00 Table Games 4:00 Music Hour/ 6:45 Evening Movie	9:30 Walk and Roll 10:00 Chair Dancing 10:30 Bingo and Trivia 11:00 Board and Card Games 1:30 Movie Matinee 2:00 Afternoon Stroll 2:30 Brain Teasers 3:00 Table Games 4:00 Music Hour with Dan 6:45 Evening Movie